

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 586-749-8593		Phone: 734-283-4637		Phone: 248-547-6963		Phone: 616-291-3294		Phone: 734-481-1565		Phone: 586-979-0402	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max. 2.5%	1 LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,714.00	\$13,714.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,844.00	\$15,844.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 ⁴
2)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3)	Permits and Inspection Fee Allowance	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4)	Water Use Allowance	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5)	Clearing	0.25 Acre	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$625.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00
6)	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	6 Ea	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
7)	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2 Ea	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
8)	Culv, End, Rem, Less than 24 inch	4 Ea	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
9)	Pavt, Rem	60 Syd	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$19.00	\$1,140.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
10)	Dewatering System	1000 Ft	\$0.32	\$320.00	\$0.06	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
11)	Trench Undercut and Refill	50 Cyd	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
12)	Exploratory Excavation	5 Ea	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,727.02	\$8,635.10	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
13)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1375 Ft	\$1.30	\$1,787.50	\$2.40	\$3,300.00	\$3.00	\$4,125.00	\$2.00	\$2,750.00	\$5.00	\$6,875.00	\$3.50	\$4,812.50
14)	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified	34 Syd	\$20.00	\$680.00	\$44.69	\$1,519.46	\$35.00	\$1,190.00	\$30.00	\$1,020.00	\$13.00	\$442.00	\$11.00	\$374.00
15)	Aggregate Base, 9 inch, Modified	26 Syd	\$22.00	\$572.00	\$59.58	\$1,549.08	\$50.00	\$1,300.00	\$35.00	\$910.00	\$20.00	\$520.00	\$16.00	\$416.00
16)	Misc Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	166 Ton	\$19.00	\$3,154.00	\$60.00	\$9,960.00	\$40.00	\$6,640.00	\$60.00	\$9,960.00	\$25.00	\$4,150.00	\$30.00	\$4,980.00
17)	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	6 Ea	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
18)	Culv, Cl A, Galvanized CSP, 12 inch	75 Ft	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$79.87	\$5,990.25	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
19)	Misc HMA, Base, Drives	34 Syd	\$55.00	\$1,870.00	\$13.23	\$449.82	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$160.00	\$5,440.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$120.00	\$4,080.00
20)	Misc HMA, Top(F), Drives	34 Syd	\$55.00	\$1,870.00	\$13.23	\$449.82	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$160.00	\$5,440.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$2,890.00
21)	Misc HMA, Top(F)	10 Ton	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
22)	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 10 inch, Modified	26 Syd	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$127.50	\$3,315.00	\$110.00	\$2,860.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$140.00	\$3,640.00
23)	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	10 Ea	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
24)	Sign, Type B, Temp	500 Sft	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
25)	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted	6 Ea	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$72.00	\$432.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
26)	Lighted Arrow, Type C	1 Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
27)	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted	50 Ea	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
28)	Surface Restoration, Seed	5303 Syd	\$1.00	\$5,303.00	\$0.56	\$2,969.68	\$1.00	\$5,303.00	\$6.00	\$31,818.00	\$4.00	\$21,212.00	\$5.00	\$26,515.00
29)	12 inch Water Main, D.I. CL 54, Tr Det A	250 Ft	\$114.00	\$28,500.00	\$99.88	\$24,970.00	\$135.00	\$33,750.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$182.75	\$45,687.50
30)	12 inch Water Main, D.I. CL 54, Tr Det B (Sand)	143 Ft	\$121.00	\$17,303.00	\$150.66	\$21,544.38 ¹	\$147.00	\$21,021.00	\$135.00	\$19,305.00	\$240.00	\$34,320.00	\$192.75	\$27,563.25
31)	12 inch Water Main, Fusible PVC DR-14, Directional Drill	3180 Ft	\$114.00	\$362,520.00	\$123.29	\$392,062.20	\$122.00	\$387,960.00	\$105.00	\$333,900.00	\$125.00	\$397,500.00	\$137.50	\$437,250.00
32)	Connection to Existing Water Main	2 Ea	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,964.79	\$3,929.58	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
33)	Fire Hydrant Assembly	4 Ea	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,317.57	\$5,270.28	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$8,175.00	\$32,700.00
34)	Gate Valve and Well, 12 inch	4 Ea	\$7,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,517.57	\$10,070.28	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,125.00	\$36,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$540,039.50</u>		<u>\$555,100.93^{2,3}</u>		<u>\$633,689.00</u>		<u>\$639,593.00</u>		<u>\$649,638.00</u>		<u>\$723,808.25</u>

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

Bidigare Contractors, Inc. \$780,794.00

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error was corrected.
- ² Bidder's summation error was corrected.
- ³ Bidder's total was adjusted to reflect corrections.
- ⁴ Bidder's Mobilization price exceeds max.